
SR1(ceramic)

contact point

anvil(ceramic)

Øa

SR2

c

L1

b

L
1
0
9

e

    Ød

 anvil(ceramic)

 contact point

SR2(ceramic)

8
5

16

109

Ø14.8

391

SR2.5

BORE GAUGE

BORE GAUGE

243/253

dial indicator (Code: 222-010-12) 

range 10mm, graduation 0.01mm
253-800-11 400-800mm ±0.025mm 0.003mm

digital indicator (Code: 215-010-12) 

range 12.7mm, resolution 0.002mm/0.0001''
243-800-11 400-800mm ±0.025mm 0.003mm

Code Accuracy Repeatability IndicatorRange

unit: mm

253-800-11

1
2
3

Ø19

Digital indicator for 

243-800-11

SERIES 244/254

254-060-11

unit: mmAccuracy: 0.018mm

Repeatability: 0.003mm

Digital indicator for 

series 244

digital indicator 

(Code: 215-010-12) 

range: 12.7mm/0.5'', 

graduation:

0.002mm/0.0001''

35-60mm

50-160mm

160-250mm

250-450mm

Øa

12.8

12.8

14.5

14.5

b

22

28.5

62.0

91.5

c

9

9.2

12.7

15.0

Ød

13

13

15

15

e

27

35

74.5

101.5

L1

75

76.2

100

100

L

141

141

391

391

dial indicator:

(Code: 222-010-12) 

range 10mm, 

graduation 0.01mm

Dial type

Digital type

254-060-11

254-160-11

254-250-11

254-450-11

35-60mm

50-160mm

160-250mm

250-450mm

244-060-11

244-160-11

244-250-11

244-450-11

35-60mm

50-160mm

160-250mm

250-450mm

Code

Code

Range

Range Range

Indicator

Indicator

116

INSIDE/OUTSIDE
MEASUREMENT


